Form for filing Rate Schedules

City of Burkesville Water Works

Name of Issuing Corporation

"EXHIBIT B"

For

Community, Town or (ity

P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.
CANCELLING P.S5.C. NO.
SEEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

WITHIN CORPORATE LINMITS
First 2,000
Next 13,000

Next 15,000
Over 30,000

OUTSIDE CORPORATE LIMITS

First 2,000
Next 3,000
Next 5,000
Over 10,000

CUMBERLAND COUNTY WATER DISTRICT RATE:

$10.
.59
.13
.85

75

.31
.33
.31
.66

Minimum

Per 1000 gallomns
Per 1000 gallons
Per 1000 gallons

Minimum
Per 1000
Per 1000
Per 1000

$2.09 Per 1,000 gallons

DATE OF ISSUE

DATE EFFECTIVE

TITLE

ISSUED BY // // /"/,;
i Naﬁe of OfflﬁgT

rd

Issued by authority of an Order of the
in €ase No. dated

Public Service Commission of Kentucky




